
K-4 2019 Read-A-Thon Minutes  

Use your child’s bookmark or this sheet to record all minutes read for the 15-day Read-A-Thon from Wednesday, 
October 9 through Wednesday, October 23, 2019. All forms of reading minutes, in any language, are counted including 
individual reading, being read to, audiobooks, Lexia, and iChinese Reader. 

Student Name: ______________    _______  Homeroom: __      ___ Homeroom Teacher Name: _____        _                  ___ 

 DATE Home Minutes of Reading In-School 
Minutes 

1 Wed, Oct. 9 
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2 Thu, Oct. 10 
 

3 Fri, Oct. 11 
 

4 Sat, Oct. 12 
 

5 Sun, Oct. 13 
 

6 Mon, Oct. 14 
 

7 Tue, Oct. 15 
 

8 Wed, Oct. 16 
 

9 Thu, Oct. 17 
 

10 Fri, Oct. 18  

11 Sat, Oct. 19  

12 Sun, Oct. 20  

13 Mon, Oct. 21  

14 Tue, Oct. 22  

15 Wed, Oct. 23  

 

 

 

Total Minutes Read: 
 

 

 

 

 NOTE:  For your child’s minutes to count toward the awards, you must submit your child’s reading minutes 
online to bit.ly/yareadminutes by Thursday, October 24. Use the code on the sticker. 

 ALL READERS with at least 450 minutes read will receive recognition. Even if you do not collect any donations, 
please participate in the Read-A-Thon!  

 Donate today: bit.ly/yadonate. 

 

http://bit.ly/yareadminutes
http://bit.ly/yadonate

